
3.03

3.15

3.20

3.31

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD  OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2
 CE1

 CD2
 CD1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Phe 200(C)

Gln 64(B)

Hsm 503(C)

Tyr 97(C)

Glu 155(C)

Tyr 157(C)

Ser 156(C)


